WES MPUMALANGA NKANGALA CLOSED TOURNAMENT NO 4 2023

GS 19

Box 1

MAPHALALA
Siphesihle

GROBLER
Ané

VAN DEN BERG
Tannika

WELGEMOED
Inneke

8-6

Standings

1. Tannika VAN DEN BERG
2. Siphesihle MAPHALALA
3. Inneke WELGEMOED

4. Ané GROBLER

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

2 -0 (100%)
2 -1 (66.67%)
1-1 (50%)

0 - 3 (0%)

Opponent W/O

Games

16 - 5 (76.19%)
21 - 15 (58.33%)
12 - 14 (46.15%)
9 - 24 (27.27%)
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